10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Therapy Manager

Occupational Therapist Il

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist 1l

Physical Therapist |

Per Diem Physical Therapist

Business Services Manager

Physical Therapy Assistant

Occupational Therapist Il

Physical Therapist |

Physical Therapist |

Physical Therapy Assistant

Patient Access Specialist

Rehab Aide

Medical Business Office Assist

Rehab Aide

Rehab Aide

Other Positions Held

Pt- License Applicant,
Rehab Aide

Therapy Program
Manager

Fitness Instructor I,
Fitness Instructor Il

Per Diem Occup
Therapist

Per Diem Rehab Aide,
Pt- License Applicant

Patient Access
Specialist

Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department
O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

Total Wages

$99,311

$98,343

$92,717

$87,316

$58,859

$52,659

$52,366

$49,507

$44,374

$44,269

$38,474

$37,664

$35,662

$31,266

$28,387

$28,214

$27,833

$26,697



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Rehab Aide

Physical Therapist IlI

Rehab Aide

Rehab Aide

Medical Business Office Assist

Rehab Aide Fitness Instructor |

Per Diem Rehab Aide

Medical Business Office Assist

Per Diem Rehab Aide

Rehab Aide

Rehab Aide Fitness Instructor |,
Fitness Instructor |

Rehab Aide

Rehab Aide

Per Diem Rehab Aide

Rehab Aide

Rehab Aide

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

O/P Rehabilitation-Akers

$26,133

$24,268

$21,492

$15,932

$15,840

$15,269

$15,125

$13,019

$12,013

$11,887

$11,688

$11,127

$10,714

$5,694

$2,632

$842



