	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Therapy Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$99,311
2.	Occupational Therapist II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$98,343
3.	Physical Therapist II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$92,717
4.	Physical Therapist II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$87,316
5.	Physical Therapist III		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$58,859
6.	Physical Therapist I	Pt- License Applicant, Rehab Aide	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$52,659
7.	Per Diem Physical Therapist	Therapy Program Manager	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$52,366
8.	Business Services Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$49,507
9.	Physical Therapy Assistant	Fitness Instructor II, Fitness Instructor II	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$44,374
10.	Occupational Therapist II	Per Diem Occup Therapist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$44,269
11.	Physical Therapist I		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$38,474
12.	Physical Therapist I	Per Diem Rehab Aide, Pt- License Applicant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$37,664
13.	Physical Therapy Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$35,662
14.	Patient Access Specialist	Patient Access Specialist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$31,266
15.	Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$28,387
16.	Medical Business Office Assist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$28,214
17.	Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$27,833
18.	Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$26,697

19.	Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$26,133
20.	Physical Therapist III		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$24,268
21.	Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$21,492
22.	Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$15,932
23.	Medical Business Office Assist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$15,840
24.	Rehab Aide	Fitness Instructor I	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$15,269
25.	Per Diem Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$15,125
26.	Medical Business Office Assist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$13,019
27.	Per Diem Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$12,013
28.	Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$11,887
29.	Rehab Aide	Fitness Instructor I, Fitness Instructor I	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$11,688
30.	Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$11,127
31.	Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$10,714
32.	Per Diem Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$5,694
33.	Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$2,632
34.	Rehab Aide		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	O/P Rehabilitation-Akers	\$842